
Schedule of Face-to-Face Classes: 
Term 1 (AY24/25 Sem 2)

Class/ 

Faculty 
Week 1 13 Jan (Mon) 14 Jan (Tues) 15 Jan (Wed)  16 Jan (Thurs)  17 Jan (Fri)
Week 4 3 Feb (Mon) 4 Feb (Tues) 5 Feb (Wed) 6 Feb (Thurs) 7 Feb (Fri)

CHS (FASS) 12pm-2pm (LT12)

CHS (FoS) + 
Nursing 

10am-12pm (LT32) 6.30pm-8.30pm (LT32)

CDE 1 (BME, ChBE, 
ESP, MSE, ME) 

12pm-2pm (LT7)

CDE 2 (BArch, BLA, 
CVE, EVE, ID, IPM, 
PFM) 

2pm-4pm (E-Cubes)

CDE 3 (EE, ISE), Biz, 
Others 

10am-12pm (LT4)

SOC + CEG 12pm-2pm (SR1; 
COM1-02-06)

4pm-6pm (SR1;
COM1-02-06) 

Note: You are required to attend both sessions in Week 1 and 4 for your class. If you have enrolled in a specific class and cannot make it eventually due to 
any reason, you can attend any other class from any faculty and have your attendance taken to make up for it. You do not need to request for a class switch. 



Schedule of Face-to-Face Classes: 
Term 2 (AY24/25 Sem 2)

Class/ 
Faculty 

Week 7 3 Mar (Mon) 4 Mar (Tues) 5 Mar (Wed)  6 Mar (Thurs) 7 Mar (Fri)
Week 10 24 Mar (Mon) 25 Mar (Tues) 26 Mar (Wed) 27 Mar (Thurs) 28 Mar (Fri)

CHS (FASS) 4pm-6pm (LT9)

CHS (FoS) + Nursing 10am-12pm (LT32)

CDE 1 (BME, ChBE, 
ESP, MSE, ME) 

2pm-4pm (ENG-AUD)

CDE 2 (BArch, BLA, 
CVE, EVE, ID, IPM, 
PFM) 

2pm-4pm (E-Cubes)

CDE 3 (EE, ISE), Biz, 
Others 

2pm-4pm (ENG-AUD)

SOC + CEG 12pm-2pm (SR1;
COM1-02-06) 

Note: You are required to attend both sessions in Week 7 and 10 for your class. If you have enrolled in a specific class and cannot make it eventually due to 
any reason, you can attend any other class from any faculty and have your attendance taken to make up for it. You do not need to request for a class switch. 




